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BB \IXENHRINT &
(AFP)ERIRER

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(CA 125)fE3&HUR 125

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(CA 15-3)#E3H1/R 15-3
Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(CA 19-9)¥ERHTUR 19-9
Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(CA 50)#E2&H1R 50

Autolumo A2000/A2000 PLUS
Autobio \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)

(CA 72-4)iERTUR 72-4
Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(CA242)EH1R 242

maglumi system
Snibe \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(CEAERRAMTUR
Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(Cyfra 21-1)4HiEREHIIHER

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(Ferritin)&k&EH

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Roche \ Immunonephelometry (INA)

(F-PSA) =S pif B R IR
Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(PSA)RIFIBRIESHEGUR

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(SCOBPAEIRETR

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(B-hCG) A BRI AR =PI E

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
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ng/mL

IU/mL

IU/mL

IU/mL

IU/mL

1U/mL

U/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

pg/L

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

IU/L

EERFREMREARAT

HE

5.15

30.3

14.9

10.5

8.78

3.39

6.09

2.89

2.98

65.3

0.676

2.84

1.23

16.8
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+/-2SD

4.12-6.18

24.2-36.4

11.9-17.9

8.41-12.6

7.02-10.5

2.71-4.07

4.87-7.31

2.31-3.47

2.38-3.58

52.2-78.4

0.541-0.811

2.27-3.41

0.984-1.48

13.4-20.2
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